REVISED

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE

-t NOTIFICATION:-
It is being hereby notified that examination programme for MBA (BE) IT & IV Sem is scheduled as
below:-
EXAMINATION PROGRAMME FOR MBA (BE) IT & IV SEM EXAMINATION
September-Octobeer-2024

TIME: 11.00 A.M. TO 02.00 P.M.

DATE DAY M.B.A.(BE)II SEMESTER M.B.A. (BE) IV SEMESTER
26.09.2024 | Thursday Macro Economics ——--
Analysis & Policy .
27.09.2024 Friday ---- Supply Chain Management &
Documentation
28.09.2024 Saturday Operation Research ----
30.09.2024 Monday ---- Busmess Ethic & Environment
01.10.2024 Tuesday International -——-
Economics
03.10.2024 | Thursday -—-- Business Forecasting & Planning
Techniques
04.10.2024 Friday Management -—--
. Information System
05.10.2024 Saturday | -——- Consumer Behaviour/Commodity
— Derivative & Price Risk
Management
07.10.2024 Mongday Business Law -—--
08.10.2024 Tuesday Marketing Research/Financial -—--
Management & Corp. Fin.
; 09.10.2024 | Wednesday Service Marketing/Financial e
\//[ Markets & Environment
ote:

No guarantee is given to candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2.\ Admission cards of candidates will be sent to the Principal of the college/ institution three days
before the commencement of the examination. |

3. During the period of examination if any general or local holiday is declared by the state
Govt. even then the examination will be held as per notified programm

University House .
Inodre: 452001

f Examination

Encl. No. : Exam. /Self. Fin./2024/5:[_(3 Date: p _ s

Copy Forwarded to:- : e 124
1. Director/Principal, All concern college, :
. Asstt. Registrar (Conf.), D.A.V.V, Indore for 1nformat10n & necessary action.

. incharge, IT Centre Net, D.A.V.V. Indore

.D.S.W, D.A.V.V.

.DCDC, D.AV.V.

. Incharge, C.V.C. D.A.V.V.

.Incharge MP Online, L.I.P.S., D.A.V.V. Indore

. Enquiry Section D.A.V.V. Indorte

. Incharge, University Press, D.A.V.V, Indore
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